
From: Hogle, Danielle
To: Sanabria, Rachel
Cc: Fink, Steven; Vankeerbergen, Bernadette; Martinez, Glenn; Heysel, Garett
Subject: Catalan 5501 & 5502
Date: Thursday, November 14, 2013 12:40:33 PM

Dear Rachel,
 
On Wednesday, November 13th the ASC Graduate Curriculum Committee reviewed Catalan
5501 and 5502. The courses were approved with the following recommendations:

·         Revise the language of the expected learning outcomes on the syllabus to be more
achievable. 

·         Clarify the content of the midterm exam (particularly the readings).
If you have any questions regarding this feedback please contact Steve Fink, Associate
Executive Dean and Chair of the Graduate Curriculum Committee (cc’d on this email).   
 
Best Wishes,
Danielle
 
 
Danielle Hogle, M.A.
Program Assistant, Curriculum and Assessment
Arts and Sciences
The Ohio State University
154E Denney Hall
164 W 17th Ave.
Columbus, Ohio 43210
Phone: (614) 292-6248
Email: hogle.12@osu.edu
http://asccas.osu.edu/
 
 

mailto:/O=ASC/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=HOGLE, DANIELLE
mailto:sanabria.3@osu.edu
mailto:fink.5@osu.edu
mailto:vankeerbergen.1@osu.edu
mailto:martinez.474@osu.edu
mailto:heysel.1@osu.edu

